RITE OF ELECTION OF CATECHUMENS
And

THE CALL TO CONTINUING CONVERSION OF CANDIDATES

Sunday, March 1, 2020
Cathedral of the Holy Trinity, New Ulm

3:00pm
Area Faith Community
Contact Person Email Address: Phone:
Presenter: Email Address: Phone:

(announces the names of catechumens and candidates from Area Faith Community)

Names of Catechumens (unbaptized) Parish

1.

2.

3.

4.

Names of Candidates (baptized) Parish

1.

2.

3.

9.

10.

Additional names can be listed on the back of this page.

Please return this form to Sr. Anna by Monday, February 3"
By mail or email:
sranna(@dnu.org
Diocese of New Ulm
1421 6™ St. North
New Ulm, MN 56073



mailto:sranna@dnu.org

Names of Catechumens (unbaptized)

Parish

5.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Names of Candidates (baptized)

Parish

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.
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